
Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team Demo DUO ES Frog GINRP INF Mom OIL OD Ora Play Poet Pro RS SoloH SoloS SOS STY Total Place

St. Lawrence Seminary High School (W) 0 11 0 63 38 11 0 14 0 13 14 59 47 14 0 0 24 0 308 1

Waupaca (Y) 12 0 0 5 5 43 26 51 58 0 0 42 19 0 0 26 0 0 287 2

Sheboygan South (B) 12 0 0 21 0 20 0 19 23 12 0 40 13 11 0 7 0 14 192 3

New London (T) 0 13 0 0 0 26 3 6 6 16 11 15 20 0 30 0 0 0 146 4

Appleton North High School (N) 32 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 22 36 14 0 0 0 0 135 5

Amherst High School (X) 3 13 0 0 0 9 18 5 0 0 43 15 0 0 0 0 9 11 126 6

Denmark High School (Z) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 41 0 26 27 0 0 109 7

Sheboygan North (L) 0 0 0 0 9 13 18 9 0 22 0 0 6 9 0 10 0 0 96 8

Hortonville High School (Q) 0 0 43 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 0 8 0 0 3 0 90 9

Bonduel High School (R) 8 0 0 0 28 0 8 0 0 0 0 7 23 0 0 7 0 5 86 10

Kaukauna High School (S) 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 19 13 11 0 0 0 0 15 74 11

Neenah High School (A) 0 0 4 10 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 6 0 23 0 0 0 59 12

Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School (E) 0 0 0 6 0 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 7 0 0 52 13

Winneconne High School (D) 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 36 14

Fond du Lac High School (H) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 8 0 0 0 0 36 14

Oshkosh North (P) 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 25 16

Omro High School (F) 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 24 17

Sheboygan County Christian High School (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 18 18

Oshkosh West High School (C) 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 19

Kimberly High School (K) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Demonstration Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Sheboygan South Garrett Scapellato Varsity 2 3 1 6 6 2

N1 Appleton North High School Lydia Dean Varsity 1 2 4 7 7 4

N2 Appleton North High School Zach Argall-Knapp Varsity 1 1 3 5 5 1

N3 Appleton North High School Jessica Grady Varsity 4 4 2 10 10 7

R1 Bonduel High School Jared Erb Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 9

R2 Bonduel High School Samantha Smith Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 9

S1 Kaukauna High School Matt Knick Varsity 3 2 3 8 8 5

S2 Kaukauna High School Cali Sprangers Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 11

W1 St. Lawrence Seminary High School John Vu Varsity 3 4 5 12 12 8

W2 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Tom Vu Varsity 5 1 2 8 8 5

X1 Amherst High School Lexie Plaski Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 11

Y1 Waupaca Riley McKibben JV 2 3 1 6 6 2
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

C3 Oshkosh West High School Eleanor Hardy and Grant Horton Varsity 5 6 6 17 15 6

T15 New London Liam Fitzgerald and Isaiah Doran Varsity 2 1 2 5 5 1

W45 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Julian Moron and Mitchell Yeakley Varsity 1 2 4 7 7 2

W46 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Lawton Stier and Nathan Ocon Varsity 4 5 1 10 10 4

X11 Amherst High School Kayla Peplinski and Uriah Trzebiatowski Varsity 3 3 3 9 9 3

X12 Amherst High School Kennedy Zarnke and Olivia Ligman Varsity 5 4 5 14 14 5
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

A7 Neenah High School Wyatt Leeser Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 6

K1 Kimberly High School Amber Scharenbroch Varsity 5 4 5 14 14 6

Q5 Hortonville High School Trevor Sabourin Varsity 2 2 5 9 9 2

Q6 Hortonville High School Bailey Rose Varsity 3 5 3 11 11 3

Q7 Hortonville High School Carissa DeLain Varsity 5 1 5 11 11 3

Q8 Hortonville High School Kaylee Sorrells Varsity 1 3 1 5 5 1

Q9 Hortonville High School Colton Toutant Varsity 4 5 2 11 11 3
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Farrago

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

A8 Neenah High School Sage Cuminale Varsity 2 2 4 8 8 7

B18 Sheboygan South Devin Kooistra-Floyd Varsity 4 3 1 8 8 7

B19 Sheboygan South Anna Macknick Varsity 4 1 2 7 7 5

D4 Winneconne High School Jodi Weyland Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 14

E10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Andi Van Offeren Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 14

E12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Lauren Bahr Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 14

Q10 Hortonville High School Sam Roubal Varsity 3 2 3 8 8 7

Q11 Hortonville High School Leanna Frisbie Varsity 3 3 4 10 10 10

W38 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Humberto Huerta Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

W39 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Mitchell Yeakley Varsity 1 1 3 5 5 2

W41 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Dominic Nguyen Varsity 2 3 2 7 7 5

W42 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Bryan Troung Varsity 1 4 1 6 6 3

W43 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Alejandro Reyes Varsity 2 2 2 6 6 3

W44 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Carlos Nunez Varsity 3 4 3 10 10 10

Y23 Waupaca Carolina Cortez JV 4 5 5 14 14 13

Y24 Waupaca Jakob Koran Varsity 5 4 4 13 13 12
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Group Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

F3 Omro High School Jenna Boeck, Elly Koonce, Hunter Ellis and Ginni Steffen Varsity 3 4 1 8 8 5

L12 Sheboygan North Bridget Zenk, Sydney Devriend and Rachel Grupe Varsity 4 1 4 9 9 6

R11 Bonduel High School Morgan Dunst, Allissa Tilleson and Cody Wichman Varsity 2 1 3 6 6 3

R12 Bonduel High School Natasha Rynish and Morgan Cornette Varsity 5 4 4 13 13 8

R13 Bonduel High School Peyton Hrabik, Paula Kellija, Mariah Diemel, Allyssa Moser and Moriah Griesbach Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 10

R14 Bonduel High School Ivy Martin, Elizabeth Basten and Faith Schmidt Varsity 3 3 5 11 11 7

W48 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Bryant Nguyen, Teddy le, Peter Hall, Martin Vu and Jefferson Nguyen Varsity 1 2 1 4 4 1

W49 St. Lawrence Seminary High School John Lopez, Alexander Pizana and Logan Burge Varsity 1 2 2 5 5 2

W50 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Jean Paul Ajide and Marcellino Jean Varsity 2 3 2 7 7 4

Y30 Waupaca Ani Torres and Abby Perket JV 5 5 3 13 13 8
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B2 Sheboygan South Rakshya Bhatta Varsity 3 1 3 7 7 5

B4 Sheboygan South Maya Walther Varsity 4 3 2 9 9 10

E1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Nicole Lueck Varsity 3 4 4 11 11 14

E2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Lauren White Eagle Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 20

F1 Omro High School Zander Beulen Varsity 4 2 3 9 9 10

L1 Sheboygan North Natalie Kasberger Varsity 1 3 1 5 5 4

P1 Oshkosh North Calista Molinski Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 20

S3 Kaukauna High School rachel hietpas Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 20

T1 New London Callie Dorsey Varsity 2 4 2 8 8 7

T2 New London Scott Dohrman Varsity 2 2 4 8 8 7

T3 New London Alison Glynn Varsity 3 4 5 12 12 16

W10 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Aaron Tarpinian Varsity 5 5 3 13 13 17

W4 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Sebastian Camarena Barba Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 18

W5 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Jordi Vasquez Varsity 4 1 2 7 7 5

W6 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Timothy Nguyen Varsity 3 3 3 9 9 10

W7 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Eric Howard Varsity 2 5 4 11 11 14

W8 St. Lawrence Seminary High School David Draftz Varsity 5 4 5 14 14 18

W9 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Mico Macaraeg Varsity 5 1 2 8 8 7

X2 Amherst High School Rachel Ostrowski Varsity 2 3 4 9 9 10

Y2 Waupaca Hayden Walkush Varsity 1 2 1 4 4 2

Y3 Waupaca Micaela Porod Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

Y4 Waupaca Jaden Gibbons JV 1 2 1 4 4 2

Y5 Waupaca Amanda Jensen Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 20
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Moments in History

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Neenah High School Rachel Blank Varsity 2 5 3 10 10 9

E3 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Varsha Bhat Varsity 3 4 5 12 12 13

E4 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Emily Stanislawski Varsity 2 1 5 8 8 5

L2 Sheboygan North Rachel Carlson Varsity 4 2 3 9 9 7

L3 Sheboygan North Molly Zenk Varsity 2 3 4 9 9 7

N4 Appleton North High School Erik Bakken Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

N5 Appleton North High School Jonathan Buyze Varsity 1 3 2 6 6 3

R3 Bonduel High School Jared Erb Varsity 5 2 3 10 10 9

T4 New London Storm Handrich Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 15

W11 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Sean D' Souza Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 14

W12 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Marc Vargas Varsity 3 4 4 11 11 12

X3 Amherst High School Stephanie Felland Varsity 4 4 2 10 10 9

X4 Amherst High School Carson Reichman Varsity 3 3 2 8 8 5

Y6 Waupaca Colby Nimmer JV 1 2 1 4 4 2

Y7 Waupaca Jakob Koran Varsity 4 1 1 6 6 3
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

A2 Neenah High School Abbey Gibson Varsity 3 4 3 10 10 9

B5 Sheboygan South Anjelika Dombrowski Varsity 3 3 5 11 11 10

B6 Sheboygan South Jonathan Mendez Varsity 1 3 2 6 6 4

D1 Winneconne High School Jodi Weyland Varsity 2 2 2 6 6 4

L4 Sheboygan North Kaitlyn Becker Varsity 4 2 3 9 9 8

N6 Appleton North High School Kyra Steenbock Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 13

P2 Oshkosh North Jennah Hunter Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 13

T5 New London Hunter Warren Varsity 4 4 4 12 12 11

W13 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Kevin Nguyen Varsity 2 1 1 4 4 2

X5 Amherst High School Arelis Nieves Varsity 5 4 4 13 13 12

Y10 Waupaca Stephanie Cleaves Varsity 3 3 1 7 7 7

Y11 Waupaca Christian Bump Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

Y8 Waupaca Dakota Marlega Varsity 1 1 3 5 5 3

Y9 Waupaca Micaela Porod Varsity 2 2 2 6 6 4
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Oratorical Declamation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B20 Sheboygan South Rakshya Bhatta Varsity 4 5 4 13 13 9

B21 Sheboygan South Jonathan Mendez Varsity 5 4 2 11 11 7

B22 Sheboygan South Camila Trimberger Varsity 3 3 1 7 7 4

T14 New London Caleb Lauer Varsity 4 3 5 12 12 8

Y25 Waupaca Laura Saunders Varsity 2 2 2 6 6 2

Y26 Waupaca Colby Nimmer JV 2 1 4 7 7 4

Y27 Waupaca Hayden Walkush Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

Y28 Waupaca Autumn Heisler JV 1 2 3 6 6 2

Y29 Waupaca Jakob Koran Varsity 3 4 3 10 10 6
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B17 Sheboygan South Anna Macknick Varsity 2 1 3 6 6 3

L10 Sheboygan North Charlotte Andreason Varsity 4 2 2 8 8 5

L9 Sheboygan North Caroline Hundley Varsity 1 3 2 6 6 3

T10 New London Marco Lopez Varsity 3 4 3 10 10 6

T9 New London Callie Dorsey Varsity 3 3 4 10 10 6

W36 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Mico Macaraeg Varsity 2 2 1 5 5 2

W37 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Jean Paul Ajide Varsity 4 4 4 12 12 8

Z6 Denmark High School Bailee Harper Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Play Acting

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

D5 Winneconne High School Levi VanHandel, Theresa Clauson and Tanner Rogers Varsity 3 2 1 6 6 2

G3 Sheboygan County Christian High School Brett Steenwyk and Emelia Koehler Varsity 4 1 3 8 8 6

P4 Oshkosh North Jennah Hunter and Evan Hunter Varsity 1 3 4 8 8 6

Q12 Hortonville High School Alison Acker and Sierra St.John Varsity 4 4 3 11 11 12

S11 Kaukauna High School Maggie Tienor and Jordan Quandt Varsity 4 4 1 9 9 10

S9 Kaukauna High School Mikenna Buchinger and Julia Holschuh Varsity 2 2 4 8 8 6

T16 New London Joel Perez, Austin Lederhaus, Isaiah Doran, Liam Fitzgerald and Caleb Lauer Varsity 3 2 2 7 7 5

W47 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Logan Burge, Jefferson Wellbeck, Alexander Pizana and John Lopez Varsity 1 1 2 4 4 1

X13 Amherst High School Katla Anderson and Andrea Hellberg Varsity 1 1 4 6 6 2

X14 Amherst High School Ursa Anderson and Lily Zabler Varsity 2 3 1 6 6 2

X15 Amherst High School Sydney Karch and Jordan Karch Varsity 3 4 2 9 9 10

X16 Amherst High School Ian Waldoch, Nathan Struble and Nolan Struble Varsity 2 3 3 8 8 6
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B10 Sheboygan South Angela Lee Varsity 5 4 3 12 12 22

B7 Sheboygan South Devin Kooistra-Floyd Varsity 4 3 1 8 8 11

B8 Sheboygan South Jonathan Mendez Varsity 1 1 4 6 6 5

B9 Sheboygan South Anna Macknick Varsity 3 2 1 6 6 5

C2 Oshkosh West High School Grant Horton Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 30

G1 Sheboygan County Christian High School Dayjah Wield Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 30

H1 Fond du Lac High School Brianna Burgess Varsity 5 4 1 10 10 17

H2 Fond du Lac High School MaKayla Schneeweis Varsity 4 5 4 13 13 25

H3 Fond du Lac High School Sarah Schwalbe Varsity 5 4 4 13 13 25

N8 Appleton North High School Alex Miles Varsity 4 5 2 11 11 19

N9 Appleton North High School Maddy Schilling Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

Q1 Hortonville High School Sammy Holtz Varsity 2 2 3 7 7 8

R4 Bonduel High School Abby Owen Varsity 1 5 5 11 11 19

S10 Kaukauna High School Ally Piette Varsity 3 2 5 10 10 17

S4 Kaukauna High School rachel hietpas Varsity 4 4 5 13 13 25

T17 New London Marco Lopez Varsity 3 1 3 7 7 8

T6 New London Eryka Lauer Varsity 5 4 5 14 14 30

W14 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Matthew Mortell Varsity 2 1 2 5 5 4

W15 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Eric Howard Varsity 3 5 5 13 13 25

W16 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Humberto Huerta Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

W17 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Marcos Huerta Varsity 3 3 2 8 8 11

W18 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Carlos Nunez Varsity 2 3 4 9 9 14

W19 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Logan Burge Varsity 2 2 5 9 9 14

W20 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Marcellino Jean Varsity 5 5 2 12 12 22

W21 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Alexander Pizana Varsity 3 3 2 8 8 11

W22 St. Lawrence Seminary High School John Lopez Varsity 2 2 3 7 7 8

X6 Amherst High School Emily Smith Varsity 5 5 3 13 13 25

X7 Amherst High School Jay Wachsmuth Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 30

X8 Amherst High School Ursa Anderson Varsity 5 4 3 12 12 22

Y12 Waupaca Kayla Cain JV 1 3 5 9 9 14
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

Y13 Waupaca Ani Torres JV 4 2 5 11 11 19

Y14 Waupaca Dakota Marlega Varsity 2 1 1 4 4 3

Y15 Waupaca Kali Revai Varsity 1 3 2 6 6 5
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

A3 Neenah High School Olivia Widmer Varsity 4 5 3 12 12 23

B12 Sheboygan South Isabel Gosse Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 31

B13 Sheboygan South Devin Kooistra-Floyd Varsity 3 1 4 8 8 11

E6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Alexa Doolittle Varsity 3 4 4 11 11 20

F2 Omro High School Jenna Boeck Varsity 4 4 5 13 13 26

H5 Fond du Lac High School Katie Muck Varsity 2 3 3 8 8 11

L5 Sheboygan North Sophie Nguyen Varsity 3 5 4 12 12 23

N10 Appleton North High School Maddy Schilling Varsity 1 1 3 5 5 2

N11 Appleton North High School Alex Miles Varsity 4 2 3 9 9 17

N12 Appleton North High School Lydia Dean Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 27

N13 Appleton North High School Morgan Roe Varsity 2 4 2 8 8 11

R6 Bonduel High School Haley Rohr Varsity 1 2 5 8 8 11

R7 Bonduel High School Haley Quandt Varsity 5 5 2 12 12 23

R8 Bonduel High School Caleb Dunst Varsity 5 5 4 14 14 27

R9 Bonduel High School Monte Cornette Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 31

S7 Kaukauna High School Jake Vosters Varsity 4 2 5 11 11 20

S8 Kaukauna High School Matt Knick Varsity 5 4 5 14 14 27

T7 New London Brooke Wait Varsity 3 1 1 5 5 2

T8 New London Storm Handrich Varsity 5 3 3 11 11 20

W25 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Teddy le Varsity 4 1 2 7 7 8

W26 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Jefferson Wellbeck Varsity 2 3 3 8 8 11

W27 St. Lawrence Seminary High School John Vu Varsity 1 4 2 7 7 8

W28 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Augustine Fisher Varsity 2 3 5 10 10 18

W29 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Dominic Nguyen Varsity 2 4 2 8 8 11

W30 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Humberto Huerta Varsity 2 2 1 5 5 2

W31 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Martin Vu Varsity 3 2 1 6 6 7

W32 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Alexis Rojas Varsity 4 5 5 14 14 27

Y16 Waupaca Laura Saunders Varsity 5 3 2 10 10 18

Y17 Waupaca Abby Perket Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 31

Y18 Waupaca Christian Bump Varsity 1 2 4 7 7 8
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

Y19 Waupaca Ani Torres Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 31

Z1 Denmark High School Tiffany Polzin Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

Z2 Denmark High School Navarre Wenzlaff Varsity 1 3 1 5 5 2

Z3 Denmark High School Conner Quaintance Varsity 3 1 1 5 5 2
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Radio Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B14 Sheboygan South Spencer Miesfeld Varsity 3 3 1 7 7 3

G2 Sheboygan County Christian High School Michael DuMez Varsity 5 4 5 14 14 10

H6 Fond du Lac High School Donovan Cote Varsity 2 5 3 10 10 5

L7 Sheboygan North Noah Nguyen Varsity 3 2 4 9 9 4

N14 Appleton North High School Connor Steenbock Varsity 1 2 1 4 4 1

P3 Oshkosh North Katelyn Rescheske Varsity 4 3 3 10 10 5

Q4 Hortonville High School Nick Watkins Varsity 4 1 5 10 10 5

W33 St. Lawrence Seminary High School John Zampino Varsity 1 1 2 4 4 1

W34 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Anthony Le Varsity 5 5 2 12 12 9

W35 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Joshua Prado Varsity 2 4 4 10 10 5
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Solo Humorous Acting

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

A4 Neenah High School Matt Breen Varsity 2 3 4 9 9 6

A5 Neenah High School Ben Stern Varsity 3 1 3 7 7 3

A6 Neenah High School Zak Will Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 10

E9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Madeline McKay Varsity 4 4 4 12 12 8

T11 New London Austin Lederhaus Varsity 2 3 3 8 8 5

T12 New London Isaiah Doran Varsity 5 5 1 11 11 7

T13 New London Liam Fitzgerald Varsity 1 2 2 5 5 2

Y22 Waupaca Christian Bump Varsity 4 4 5 13 13 9

Z7 Denmark High School Bailee Harper Varsity 1 1 1 3 3 1

Z8 Denmark High School Conner Quaintance Varsity 3 2 2 7 7 3
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Solo Serious Acting

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B16 Sheboygan South Ian Zempel Varsity 4 3 4 11 11 6

E8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School Evelyn Kizewski Varsity 4 4 3 11 11 6

L8 Sheboygan North Sean Matha Varsity 2 3 3 8 8 5

R10 Bonduel High School Malaina Karpinski Varsity 3 4 4 11 11 6

Y20 Waupaca Anna Lehman Varsity 1 2 1 4 4 1

Y21 Waupaca Dakota Marlega Varsity 3 2 1 6 6 4

Z4 Denmark High School Tiffany Polzin Varsity 2 1 2 5 5 3

Z5 Denmark High School Bailee Harper Varsity 1 1 2 4 4 1
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Special Occasion Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

D2 Winneconne High School Tanner Rogers Varsity 4 4 1 9 9 3

Q3 Hortonville High School Tucker DeGuelle Varsity 5 5 5 15 15 5

W23 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Timothy Nguyen Varsity 2 1 3 6 6 1

W24 St. Lawrence Seminary High School Pio Fernandes Varsity 1 3 2 6 6 1

X9 Amherst High School Sydney Karch Varsity 3 2 4 9 9 3
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Adj.

ranks(5)
Prelim
result1 2 3

B11 Sheboygan South Camila Trimberger Varsity 1 2 1 4 4 1

R5 Bonduel High School Abby Owen Varsity 5 5 3 13 13 5

S5 Kaukauna High School Cali Sprangers Varsity 4 1 5 10 10 3

S6 Kaukauna High School Josephine Hinderman Varsity 3 4 4 11 11 4

X10 Amherst High School Megan Struble Varsity 2 3 2 7 7 2
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Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Demonstration Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R1 E2 W9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

N2 Zach Argall-Knapp Appleton North High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

N1 Lydia Dean Appleton North High School 2 2 5 9 1.20 2

Y1 Riley McKibben Waupaca 3 6 2 11 1.00 3

B1 Garrett Scapellato Sheboygan South 5 3 4 12 0.78 4

S1 Matt Knick Kaukauna High School 4 4 6 14 5 0.67 5

W2 Tom Vu St. Lawrence Seminary High School 6 5 3 14 6 0.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N2 L3 W4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

Q8 Kaylee Sorrells Hortonville High School 1 2 1 4 2.50 1

Q9 Colton Toutant Hortonville High School 2 1 2 5 2.00 2

Q7 Carissa DeLain Hortonville High School 3 5 3 11 3 0.87 3

Q6 Bailey Rose Hortonville High School 4 3 4 11 4 0.83 4

Q5 Trevor Sabourin Hortonville High School 5 4 5 14 0.65 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Farrago
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Y5 R3 N1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

W38 Humberto Huerta St. Lawrence Seminary High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

W39 Mitchell Yeakley St. Lawrence Seminary High School 4 2 2 8 1.25 2

W43 Alejandro Reyes St. Lawrence Seminary High School 2 4 6 12 0.92 3

B19 Anna Macknick Sheboygan South 3 6 4 13 4 0.75 4

W41 Dominic Nguyen St. Lawrence Seminary High School 5 3 5 13 5 0.73 5

W42 Bryan Troung St. Lawrence Seminary High School 6 5 3 14 0.70 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Group Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B3 X2 L1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

W48 Bryant Nguyen, Teddy le, Peter Hall, Martin Vu and Jefferson Nguyen St. Lawrence Seminary High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

R11 Morgan Dunst, Allissa Tilleson and Cody Wichman Bonduel High School 3 3 2 8 1.17 2

W49 John Lopez, Alexander Pizana and Logan Burge St. Lawrence Seminary High School 2 4 3 9 1.08 3

W50 Jean Paul Ajide and Marcellino Jean St. Lawrence Seminary High School 5 2 4 11 0.95 4

F3 Jenna Boeck, Elly Koonce, Hunter Ellis and Ginni Steffen Omro High School 4 5 5 14 0.65 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W3 Y4 A2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

Y2 Hayden Walkush Waupaca 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

Y3 Micaela Porod Waupaca 3 3 2 8 1.17 2

W5 Jordi Vasquez St. Lawrence Seminary High School 5 2 4 11 0.95 3

L1 Natalie Kasberger Sheboygan North 2 4 6 12 0.92 4

B2 Rakshya Bhatta Sheboygan South 4 5 5 14 0.65 5

Y4 Jaden Gibbons Waupaca 6 6 3 15 0.67 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Moments in History
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 C1 S1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

N4 Erik Bakken Appleton North High School 2 3 1 6 1.83 1

Y7 Jakob Koran Waupaca 3 4 2 9 2 1.08 2

X4 Carson Reichman Amherst High School 5 1 3 9 3 1.53 3

Y6 Colby Nimmer Waupaca 4 2 4 10 1.00 4

E4 Emily Stanislawski Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School 1 6 5 12 1.37 5

N5 Jonathan Buyze Appleton North High School 6 5 6 17 0.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 K1 F1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

Y11 Christian Bump Waupaca 2 2 1 5 2.00 1

Y8 Dakota Marlega Waupaca 1 3 2 6 1.83 2

B6 Jonathan Mendez Sheboygan South 3 1 5 9 1.53 3

W13 Kevin Nguyen St. Lawrence Seminary High School 4 5 3 12 0.78 4

D1 Jodi Weyland Winneconne High School 6 4 4 14 0.67 5

Y9 Micaela Porod Waupaca 5 6 6 17 0.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Oratorical Declamation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1 R2 Q1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

Y27 Hayden Walkush Waupaca 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

Y28 Autumn Heisler Waupaca 5 2 2 9 1.20 2

Y26 Colby Nimmer Waupaca 4 3 3 10 0.92 3

Y25 Laura Saunders Waupaca 3 4 4 11 0.83 4

B22 Camila Trimberger Sheboygan South 2 5 5 12 0.90 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 Y2 X4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

W36 Mico Macaraeg St. Lawrence Seminary High School 1 2 1 4 2.50 1

Z6 Bailee Harper Denmark High School 2 1 2 5 2.00 2

B17 Anna Macknick Sheboygan South 3 4 3 10 0.92 3

L9 Caroline Hundley Sheboygan North 4 3 4 11 0.83 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Play Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Y3 B1 Q5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

W47 Logan Burge, Jefferson Wellbeck, Alexander Pizana and John Lopez St. Lawrence Seminary High School 3 1 1 5 1 2.33 1

X14 Ursa Anderson and Lily Zabler Amherst High School 1 2 2 5 2 2.00 2

T16 Joel Perez, Austin Lederhaus, Isaiah Doran, Liam Fitzgerald and Caleb Lauer New London 2 3 4 9 1.08 3

D5 Levi VanHandel, Theresa Clauson and Tanner Rogers Winneconne High School 4 4 5 13 4 0.70 4

X13 Katla Anderson and Andrea Hellberg Amherst High School 5 5 3 13 5 0.73 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W8 Q4 X3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

N9 Maddy Schilling Appleton North High School 3 1 1 5 2.33 1

W16 Humberto Huerta St. Lawrence Seminary High School 1 3 2 6 1.83 2

Y14 Dakota Marlega Waupaca 6 2 3 11 1.00 3

B8 Jonathan Mendez Sheboygan South 5 4 4 13 0.70 4

B9 Anna Macknick Sheboygan South 4 5 5 14 0.65 5

W14 Matthew Mortell St. Lawrence Seminary High School 2 7 6 15 0.81 6

Y15 Kali Revai Waupaca 7 6 7 20 0.45 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q3 E1 B2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

W30 Humberto Huerta St. Lawrence Seminary High School 1 1 3 5 2.33 1

N10 Maddy Schilling Appleton North High School 2 2 2 6 1.50 2

Z1 Tiffany Polzin Denmark High School 4 4 1 9 1.50 3

Z3 Conner Quaintance Denmark High School 3 3 4 10 0.92 4

Z2 Navarre Wenzlaff Denmark High School 5 5 6 16 0.57 5

T7 Brooke Wait New London 6 6 5 17 0.53 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Radio Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W1 Q2 T2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

N14 Connor Steenbock Appleton North High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

W33 John Zampino St. Lawrence Seminary High School 3 2 2 7 1.33 2

B14 Spencer Miesfeld Sheboygan South 2 3 3 8 1.17 3

L7 Noah Nguyen Sheboygan North 4 4 4 12 0.75 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Solo Humorous Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team W10 B4 Y6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

T13 Liam Fitzgerald New London 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

Z7 Bailee Harper Denmark High School 2 4 2 8 2 1.25 2

Z8 Conner Quaintance Denmark High School 3 2 3 8 3 1.17 3

T11 Austin Lederhaus New London 4 3 4 11 0.83 4

A5 Ben Stern Neenah High School 5 5 5 15 0.60 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Solo Serious Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E3 T4 G1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

Y20 Anna Lehman Waupaca 1 3 1 5 2.33 1

Z5 Bailee Harper Denmark High School 2 4 2 8 2 1.25 2

Z4 Tiffany Polzin Denmark High School 3 2 3 8 3 1.17 3

Y21 Dakota Marlega Waupaca 4 1 4 9 1.50 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Special Occasion Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P2 S2 N3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips Place

X9 Sydney Karch Amherst High School 1 1 2 4 2.50 1

W24 Pio Fernandes St. Lawrence Seminary High School 2 3 1 6 1.83 2

W23 Timothy Nguyen St. Lawrence Seminary High School 4 2 3 9 1.08 3

Q3 Tucker DeGuelle Hortonville High School 3 5 4 12 0.78 4

D2 Tanner Rogers Winneconne High School 5 4 5 14 0.65 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Hortonville Forensic Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


